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Drinks Menu




Soft Drinks

Regular Large
Coke | Diet Coke £2.95 £4.50
Lemonade £2.95 £4.50
Fever Tree Tonic | Slimline Tonic £2.95
Ginger Ale £2.95
Orange | Apple | Pineapple Juice £3.50 £4.95
Bottled Water £2.95 £4.95
J20 £3.95
Hot Drinks
Masala Chai £3.95
Mint Chai £4.95
English Tea £3.95
Cappuccino £3.95
Latte £3.95
Espresso £2.95
Americano £3.50

Irish Coffee £10.95



Spirits & Digestiis

Vodka

Smirnoff
Grey Goose
Absolut Vanilla

Crystal Head

Whiskey

Famous Grouse
Glenmorangie 10y

Jack Daniels

Rum
Bacardi Blanc

Kraken

Old Monk

Cognac & Liqueurs
Hine Rare
Delamain XO Pale

Hennessy XO
Cointreau
Disaronno

Baileys

Regular

£3.50
£5.00
£3.90

£6.10

£3.40
£5.95

£4.95

£3.20
£5.90

£6.95

£5.00
£7.00
£15.00

£3.85

£3.20

£3.20

Large

£6.00

£7.20

£6.20

£8.50

£6.50

£8.00

£7.90

£5.40

£9.00

£9.00

£9.80
£13.50
£22.00
£5.60
£5.30

£3.70



Tequila

Tequila (Premium)

Patron Silver Tequila

Liqueurs

Sambuca

Cocktails

Cocktails

Mojito

Porn Star Martini
Espresso Martini
Margarita
Cosmopolitan

Old Fashioned
Negroni

Pina Colada

Long Island Iced Tea

Royal Pomegranate Fizz

Regular

£4.50

£6.50

£4.00

Regular

£10.95
£11.95

£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95
£10.95

£10.95

Large

£7.00

£9.50

£6.50



Prosecco Cocktails Regular

Aperol Spritz £10.95
Poinsettia £10.95
Mimosa £10.95
Bellini £10.95
Golden Mango Mimosa £10.95
Saffron Bellini £10.95
Chilito £5.95

Pink Lemonade £5.95

Draft Beers

1/2 Pint Pint
Old Bombay £3.50 £6.00
Cobra £3.95 £6.50
Bottled Beers & Ciders
Regular

Cobra £4.50

Madri £4.50

Peroni 0% £4.50

Peroni £4.50

Fruit Cider £5.50



Wines

White

Art Series Pinot Grigio

This Pinot Grigio is delicate and fresh with flavours of citrus, apple and pear.

Cortevista Pinot Grigio

This delicate and refreshing Pinot Grigio is sourced from a variety of areas in the north east of Italy.
Delicate, light and refreshing, there are flavours of apple, citrus and some subtle floral notes.

Louis Eschenauer Sauvignon Blanc

Pale yellow with green highlights and a clean expressive nose of tropical fruit, crisp and refreshing.

Central Monte Chardonnay

Wonderful aromas of citrus fruit and peach that transfer to a mouth-watering apple and honey.
Fresh and lively.

Writer's Block Chenin Blanc

This lovingly crafted Chenin Blanc delivers a medley of ripe fruits; pear, peach and honeydew melon
with a zesty citrus finish. Enjoy lightly chilled on it's own or as a fantatsic partner to fresh seafood,
grilled meats and crunchy salads.

Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

With crisp citrus flavours alongside riper stone fruit flavours, this is a deliciously fresh and well
balanced Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc. Perfect for an aperifif or paired with grilled fish.

Villa Pani Gavi DOCG

Produced from 100% Cortese grown on the steep slopes in Piedmont, this white wine is elegant
and well balanced. On the nose, there are aromas of citrus and orchard fruit and a hint of white
flowers. The palate is fresh and bright with refreshing fruit flavours and a long finish.

Pierre Andre Chablis

Bright pale yellow, nose of white fruits with a nice minerality and complexity. The palate is
well-balanced and the finish is lemon flavoured and fresh. Perfect with hot oysters or fish in
sauce, but also with white meats in sauce (veal, poultry). Sushi pairs perfectly with its minerality.

Bottle

£24.00

£28.00

£32.00

£30.00

£29.00

£39.00

£45.00

£69.00

175ml

£7.50

£8.50

£9.50

£9.00

£9.00

£11.50

250ml

£9.50

£10.50

£12.50

£11.00

£11.00

£14.00



Rose

Art Series Rosé

Pale pink in colour, this rosé is bright and fresh with ripe, fruity flavours of red berries and citrus.

Cortevista Pinot Grigio Rosé

This delicate and refreshing Pinot Grigio Rosé is sourced from a variety of areas in the north east of
Italy. Light pink in colour, this wine has flavours of red berry, citrus and green apple. Crisp and
refreshing.

The Painted Ladies White Zinfandel

Medium bodied with a lovely salmon colour, this off dry rosé wine has juicy flavours of raspberry
and cherry and subtle tropical fruit aromas. Fantastic as an apertif or with lightly spiced foods.

Boulevard Cotes de Provence Rosé

Delicate pink in colour, this organic Provence rosé has aromas of pink grapefruit, redcurrant and
a hint of candied strawberry. The palate is silky and rounded but still crisp, with flavours of
lemon, red berries and white peach. Hints of salinity give a lovely refreshing character to the

Red

Art Series Merlot

Ruby red in colour, this juicy red wine has flavours of dark berries and a hint of spice.

Luna Azul Merlot

Rounded, soft and full bodied with flavours of plum and sweet spices. This typical Chilean
merlot is a great all rounder, capable of pairing with many different foods.

Balauri Pinot Noir 75cl

Light bodied but savoury, with layers of complex black cherry, raspberry and cinnamon. Deep,
with pretty fruit cake and spicy aromatics.

Louis Eschenauer Cabernet Sauvignon

Blackcurrant and damson flavours with an underlying hint of cedar and warm, earthy flavours.

Club de Campo Malbec

With an intense colour, the nose reveals red fruit notes, blueberries and plum. Full of dark, ripe
fruits and a rich, smooth damson like palate - unoaked, mellow and silky. A typical expression of
the varietal: harmonious on the palate, well structured, fruity, balanced tannins and a very
pleasant finish.

Writer's Block Shiraz

An upfront black cherry and plum bouquet is complimented with peppery flavours on the
palate. Soft tannins ensure a lingering, smooth finish. Ideal choice for steak and venison.

Carlos Serres Rioja Crianza

14 months of ageing in both American and French oak barrels give complexity and structure to
this classic Crianza wine. Cherry red in colour with flavours of red fruit and liquorice.

Demuerte One

The addition of a touch of Cabernet Sauvignon to the Monastrell in this blend gives more
structure to this wine. Cherry red colour with intense aromas of red fruit and spice.
Medium-bodied with soft tannins.

Bottle

£24.00

£28.00

£34.00

£59.00

Bottle

£24.00

£29.00

£32.00

£34.00

£34.00

£35.00

£39.00

£49.00

175ml

£7.50

£8.50

£10.00

175ml

£7.50

£9.00

£9.50

£10.00

£10.00

£10.50

£11.50

250ml

£9.00

£10.50

£12.50

250ml

£9.00

£11.00

£12.00

£12.50

£12.50

£13.00

£14.00



Red

Carlos Serres Rioja Gran Reserva

Bright garnet in colour, this wine has complex aromas of black fruit, vanilla and cinnamon.
Velvety smooth on the palate with great complexity from ageing for 24 months in oak and 36
months in the bottle.

Chateau Fargueirol Vieux Chemin Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Deep garnet in colour with ripe generous aromas of liquorice, red fruit, chocolate and olive. The
palate is fruity and dense with flavours of dark fruit, peppery spice and chocolate.

Sparkling

Champagne Charles Joubert NV

This Champagne is a subtle blend of the three Champagne grape varieties, is aged for a long
period in our deep chalk cellars in Epernay. It offers red fruit aromas and toastiness on the nose,
while on the palate freshness and roundness complement one another.

Prosecco Extra Dry

Bright and easy-drinking, with flavours of pear, peach, and white flowers. Light sweetness
balanced by refreshing acidity.

Moét & Chandon

Harmonious blend of citrus, stone fruit, and subtle toast. Fine bubbles with a creamy mouthfeel.

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

Full-bodied with ripe apple, citrus, and hints of vanilla and brioche. Long, structured finish.

Dom Pérignon

Complex and refined, showing layers of almond, dried apricot, citrus, and toasted brioche. Silky
texture with great depth.

Laurent-Perrier Rosé (NV)

Elegant aromas of raspberry, strawberry, and redcurrant. Fresh, delicate palate with a lingering
fruity finish.

Cristal (Louis Roederer)

Luxurious balance of citrus, orchard fruit, and subtle hazelnut. Fine mousse with mineral purity
and exceptional length.

House Champagne

Classic notes of citrus, apple, and soft brioche. Clean, refreshing, and versatile.

Bottle 175ml

£45.00

£89.00

Bottle 175ml

£110.00

£29.00 £8.00

£85.00

£90.00

£290.00

£120.00

£390.00

£49.00 £13.00

250ml

250ml



Gins

1/2 Pint Pint
Bombay Sapphire £5.50 £8.50
Hendrick’s £6.90 £9.90
Monkey 47 £7.90 £10.90
Gin Mare (Mediterranean) £7.90 £10.90
Malfy (Sicilian Blood Orange) £6.90 £9.90
Malfy (Lemon) £6.90 £9.90
Saffron Gin £7.90 £10.90
Old Raj £7.90 £10.90
Tanqueray £6.90 £9.90
Manchester Gin £5.90 £8.90
Manchester Gin (Raspberry) £6.90 £9.90
Warner Edwards (Rhubarb) £6.90 £9.90
Gordon'’s Gin £3.90 £5.90

Brockmans £6.90 £9.90
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