

Soft Drinks

	Regular	Large
Coke Diet Coke	£2.95	£4.50
Lemonade	£2.95	£4.50
Fever Tree Tonic Slimline Tonic	£2.95	
Ginger Ale	£2.95	
Orange Apple Pineapple Juice	£3.50	£4.95
Bottled Water	£2.95	£4.95
J20	£3.95	

Hot Drinks

Masala Chai	£3.95
Mint Chai	£4.95
English Tea	£3.95
Cappuccino	£3.95
Latte	£3.95
Espresso	£2.95
Americano	£3.50
Irish Coffee	£10.95

Spirits & Digestifs

Vodka	Regulai	Large
Smirnoff	£3.50	£6.00
Grey Goose	£5.00	£7.20
Absolut Vanilla	£3.90	£6.20
Crystal Head	£6.10	£8.50
Whiskey		
Famous Grouse	£3.40	£6.50
Glenmorangie 10y	£5.95	£8.00
Jack Daniels	£4.95	£7.90
Rum Bacardi Blanc Kraken Old Monk	£3.20 £5.90 £6.95	£5.40 £9.00
Cognac & Liqueurs Hine Rare	£5.00	£9.80
Delamain XO Pale		
Hennessy XO	£7.00	£13.50
Cointreau	£3.85	£5.60
Disaronno	£3.20	£5.30
Baileys	£3.20	£3.70

Tequila	Regular	Large
Tequila (Premium)	£4.50	£7.00
Patrón Silver Tequila	£6.50	£9.50
Liqueurs		
Sambuca	£4.00	£6.50

Cocktails

Cocktails	Regular
Mojito	£10.95
Porn Star Martini	£11.95
Espresso Martini	£10.95
Margarita	£10.95
Cosmopolitan	£10.95
Old Fashioned	£10.95
Negroni	£10.95
Piña Colada	£10.95
Long Island Iced Tea	£10.95
Royal Pomegranate Fizz	£10.95

Prosecco Cocktails	Regular	
Aperol Spritz	£10.95	
Poinsettia	£10.95	
Mimosa	£10.95	
Bellini	£10.95	
Golden Mango Mimosa	£10.95	
Saffron Bellini	£10.95	
Chilito	£5.95	
Pink Lemonade	£5.95	
Draft Beers	1/2 Pint	Pint
Old Bombay	£3.50	£6.00
Cobra	£3.95	£6.50
Bottled Beers & Ciders	Regular	
Cobra	£4.50	

	Regular
Cobra	£4.50
Madri	£4.50
Peroni 0%	£4.50
Peroni	£4.50
Fruit Cider	£5.50

Wines

White	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Art Series Pinot Grigio	£24.00	£7.50	£9.50
This Pinot Grigio is delicate and fresh with flavours of citrus, apple and pear.			
Cortevista Pinot Grigio	£28.00	£8.50	£10.50
This delicate and refreshing Pinot Grigio is sourced from a variety of areas in the north east of Italy. Delicate, light and refreshing, there are flavours of apple, citrus and some subtle floral notes.			
Louis Eschenauer Sauvignon Blanc	£32.00	£9.50	£12.50
Pale yellow with green highlights and a clean expressive nose of tropical fruit, crisp and refreshing.			
Central Monte Chardonnay	£30.00	£9.00	£11.00
Wonderful aromas of citrus fruit and peach that transfer to a mouth-watering apple and honey. Fresh and lively.			
Writer's Block Chenin Blanc	£29.00	£9.00	£11.00
This lovingly crafted Chenin Blanc delivers a medley of ripe fruits; pear, peach and honeydew melon with a zesty citrus finish. Enjoy lightly chilled on it's own or as a fantatsic partner to fresh seafood, grilled meats and crunchy salads.			
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc	£39.00	£11.50	£14.00
With crisp citrus flavours alongside riper stone fruit flavours, this is a deliciously fresh and well balanced Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc. Perfect for an aperifif or paired with grilled fish.			
Villa Pani Gavi DOCG	£45.00		
Produced from 100% Cortese grown on the steep slopes in Piedmont, this white wine is elegant and well balanced. On the nose, there are aromas of citrus and orchard fruit and a hint of white flowers. The palate is fresh and bright with refreshing fruit flavours and a long finish.			
Pierre Andre Chablis	£69.00		
Bright pale yellow, nose of white fruits with a nice minerality and complexity. The palate is			

well-balanced and the finish is lemon flavoured and fresh. Perfect with hot oysters or fish in sauce, but also with white meats in sauce (veal, poultry). Sushi pairs perfectly with its minerality.

Rosé	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Art Series Rosé	£24.00	£7.50	£9.00
Pale pink in colour, this rosé is bright and fresh with ripe, fruity flavours of red berries and citrus.			
Cortevista Pinot Grigio Rosé This delicate and refreshing Pinot Grigio Rosé is sourced from a variety of areas in the north east of Italy. Light pink in colour, this wine has flavours of red berry, citrus and green apple. Crisp and refreshing.	£28.00	£8.50	£10.50
The Painted Ladies White Zinfandel	£34.00	£10.00	£12.50
Medium bodied with a lovely salmon colour, this off dry rosé wine has juicy flavours of raspberry and cherry and subtle tropical fruit aromas. Fantastic as an apertif or with lightly spiced foods.			
Boulevard Côtes de Provence Rosé	£59.00		
Delicate pink in colour, this organic Provence rosé has aromas of pink grapefruit, redcurrant and a hint of candied strawberry. The palate is silky and rounded but still crisp, with flavours of lemon, red berries and white peach. Hints of salinity give a lovely refreshing character to the			
Red	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Art Series Merlot	£24.00	£7.50	£9.00
Ruby red in colour, this juicy red wine has flavours of dark berries and a hint of spice.			
Luna Azul Merlot	£29.00	£9.00	£11.00
Rounded, soft and full bodied with flavours of plum and sweet spices. This typical Chilean merlot is a great all rounder, capable of pairing with many different foods.			
Balauri Pinot Noir 75cl	£32.00	£9.50	£12.00
Light bodied but savoury, with layers of complex black cherry, raspberry and cinnamon. Deep, with pretty fruit cake and spicy aromatics.			
Louis Eschenauer Cabernet Sauvignon	£34.00	£10.00	£12.50
Blackcurrant and damson flavours with an underlying hint of cedar and warm, earthy flavours.			
Club de Campo Malbec	£34.00	£10.00	£12.50
With an intense colour, the nose reveals red fruit notes, blueberries and plum. Full of dark, ripe fruits and a rich, smooth damson like palate - unoaked, mellow and silky. A typical expression of the varietal: harmonious on the palate, well structured, fruity, balanced tannins and a very pleasant finish.			
Writer's Block Shiraz	£35.00	£10.50	£13.00
An upfront black cherry and plum bouquet is complimented with peppery flavours on the palate. Soft tannins ensure a lingering, smooth finish. Ideal choice for steak and venison.			
Carlos Serres Rioja Crianza	£39.00	£11.50	£14.00
14 months of ageing in both American and French oak barrels give complexity and structure to this classic Crianza wine. Cherry red in colour with flavours of red fruit and liquorice.			
Demuerte One	£49.00		
The addition of a touch of Cabernet Sauvignon to the Monastrell in this blend gives more structure to this wine. Cherry red colour with intense aromas of red fruit and spice. Medium-bodied with soft tannins.			

Red	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Carlos Serres Rioja Gran Reserva Bright garnet in colour, this wine has complex aromas of black fruit, vanilla and cinnamon. Velvety smooth on the palate with great complexity from ageing for 24 months in oak and 36 months in the bottle.	£45.00		
Chateau Fargueirol Vieux Chemin Chateauneuf-du-Pape Deep garnet in colour with ripe generous aromas of liquorice, red fruit, chocolate and olive. The palate is fruity and dense with flavours of dark fruit, peppery spice and chocolate.	£89.00		
Sparkling	Bottle	175ml	250ml
Champagne Charles Joubert NV This Champagne is a subtle blend of the three Champagne grape varieties, is aged for a long period in our deep chalk cellars in Epernay. It offers red fruit aromas and toastiness on the nose, while on the palate freshness and roundness complement one another.	£110.00		
Prosecco Extra Dry Bright and easy-drinking, with flavours of pear, peach, and white flowers. Light sweetness balanced by refreshing acidity.	£29.00	£8.00	
Moët & Chandon Harmonious blend of citrus, stone fruit, and subtle toast. Fine bubbles with a creamy mouthfeel.	£85.00		
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Full-bodied with ripe apple, citrus, and hints of vanilla and brioche. Long, structured finish.	£90.00		
Dom Pérignon Complex and refined, showing layers of almond, dried apricot, citrus, and toasted brioche. Silky texture with great depth.	£290.00		
Laurent-Perrier Rosé (NV) Elegant aromas of raspberry, strawberry, and redcurrant. Fresh, delicate palate with a lingering fruity finish.	£120.00		
Cristal (Louis Roederer) Luxurious balance of citrus, orchard fruit, and subtle hazelnut. Fine mousse with mineral purity and exceptional length.	£390.00		
House Champagne Classic notes of citrus, apple, and soft brioche. Clean, refreshing, and versatile.	£49.00	£13.00	

Gins

	1/2 Pint	Pint
Bombay Sapphire	£5.50	£8.50
Hendrick's	£6.90	£9.90
Monkey 47	£7.90	£10.90
Gin Mare (Mediterranean)	£7.90	£10.90
Malfy (Sicilian Blood Orange)	£6.90	£9.90
Malfy (Lemon)	£6.90	£9.90
Saffron Gin	£7.90	£10.90
Old Raj	£7.90	£10.90
Tanqueray	£6.90	£9.90
Manchester Gin	£5.90	£8.90
Manchester Gin (Raspberry)	£6.90	£9.90
Warner Edwards (Rhubarb)	£6.90	£9.90
Gordon's Gin	£3.90	£5.90
Brockmans	£6.90	£9.90

